
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 - CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0186997 VTL WILLOW BEND LLC 0157118400003 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $709.00

Grand Total $709.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0092917 DUKE PARTNERS LLC 0182325107005 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $503.34

R0094323 ABDERRAHMANE AITYAHIA 0182334125018 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $515.74

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $307.97

R0095658 1680 HANOVER LLC 0182334428016 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $397.33

R0096373 WILLIAMS ROBERT 0182335217013 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $100.63

R0097441 DOS HERMANOS VELASCO
TRUST AKA DOS HERMANOS
VELASCO

0182335411016 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $4,065.25

Grand Total $5,890.26
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $552.36

R0104656 GATES JACQUELYN
MICHELLE

0182517103039 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $552.36

R0105016 MACKAY PETER AND 0182517210002 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $253.26

Grand Total $1,357.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 - ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT ASSESSMENT

R0099456 LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING
LLC

0182504217014 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $534.19

Grand Total $534.19
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

R0008475 ABDO ZEMZEM AND 0157110020001 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $50.00

R0045942 HUTCHINSON BRADLEY K
AND

0171917406004 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $44.47

R0089485 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0182305423005 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $16.31

R0091408 PREMER EVAN 0182308119013 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $11.21

R0092917 DUKE PARTNERS LLC 0182325107005 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $50.33

R0094323 ABDERRAHMANE AITYAHIA 0182334125018 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $51.57

R0094598 TREICHEL ALEX AND 0182334305002 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $30.80

R0095658 1680 HANOVER LLC 0182334428016 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $39.73

R0096373 WILLIAMS ROBERT 0182335217013 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $10.06

R0097441 DOS HERMANOS VELASCO
TRUST AKA DOS HERMANOS
VELASCO

0182335411016 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $406.53

R0104588 BURSON PAUL J AND 0182517101002 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $55.24

R0104656 GATES JACQUELYN
MICHELLE

0182517103039 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $55.24

R0105016 MACKAY PETER AND 0182517210002 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $25.33

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

R0180461 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $0.62

R0186997 VTL WILLOW BEND LLC 0157118400003 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $70.90

Grand Total $918.34
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000371 MEYERES GILBERT
J/FRANCES M 50% JT

0155700000131 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $10.36

R0000492 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000051 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $23.70

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $33.78

R0000513 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000077 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $57.04

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $70.54

Grand Total $195.42
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0091408 PREMER EVAN 0182308119013 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $112.05

Grand Total $112.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 - SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0089485 KEENAN ROBERT P II TRUST
THE

0182305423005 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $163.14

Grand Total $163.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180461 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF
COLORADO INC

R0180461 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $6.15

Grand Total $6.15
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I210 - FEDERAL HEIGHTS UTILITY LIEN SIDS

R0045942 HUTCHINSON BRADLEY K
AND

0171917406004 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $444.65

Grand Total $444.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0012634 LOPEZ FRANCISCO AND 0157132315045 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $18.08

R0012993 BOND WESTLEY AND 0157132328014 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $47.05

R0013165 GRANT MELODY D 0157132405035 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $22.53

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0049578 RUPP MARC 0171920307017 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $78.55

R0049625 JARAMILLO ADAM AND 0171920308039 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $51.22

R0049677 CHEA DANNY 0171920310007 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $48.48

R0054897 DE DIOS PAYAN HERNANDEZ
JUAN

0171925105007 Jan 11, 2017 2016 Tax $0.01

R0055254 JACKSON WILLIAM D AND
MARLINE D

0171925214005 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $39.44

R0055555 8199 WELBY 1306 LLC 0171925302038 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $28.32

R0055731 MONTEZ ERNEST AND 0171926110008 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $65.27

R0056292 PATEL HEENA K 0171926206067 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $23.84

R0056548 MARTINEZ ELSA E AND 0171926217004 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $71.18

R0056789 SANCHEZ ANGELO D 0171926305010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $46.62

R0057099 WILSON ALLEN L AND
WILSON JULIE D

0171926317024 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $30.02

R0057152 MILLER VALERIE A 0171926320018 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $24.05

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $35.47

R0058817 CORDOVA JOSEPH R AND 0171927325002 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $28.30

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Jan 26, 2017 2016 Tax $66.96

R0065550 GARCIA SANDRA 0171932103023 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $55.71

R0065773 2543 MEADOWBROOK DR LLC 0171932113015 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $59.14

R0067376 CORSON JUDITH ANN AND 0171933110016 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $26.37

R0067509 PEREZ RAYMOND C AND 0171933118008 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $50.16

R0067759 ESPINOSA MARGARET M 0171933203032 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $30.83

R0068076 HERRERA BENITO AND 0171933214016 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0068139 VINSON LANDON D AND 0171933216010 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $78.33

R0068155 ESPARZA JESUS M 0171933217009 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $61.76

R0068432 CEBALLOS PABLO 0171933303017 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $51.17

R0068821 LA FORCE BYRON CURTIS 0171933402007 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $61.35

R0069487 VINNOLA DEBRA 0171934116015 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $65.35

R0069805 CASSEL JASON W 0171934215023 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $52.33

R0070051 TORRES GLADYS L 0171934230005 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $63.38

R0070124 MOSMAN WENDY S 0171934303004 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $82.01

R0070421 IRELAND TYLER C 0171934313010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $35.45

R0070739 GALLOWAY NORMA K 0171935110096 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $25.44

R0077220 GRAZIANO E J JODY 0172128212008 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0077515 EMBER INVESTMENTS LLC 0172129306028 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $31.98

R0077732 CHAVEZ ALEJANDRO 0172131102023 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $26.04

R0078066 CARRERA KATHRYN F 0172132103027 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $53.17

R0078142 SALINAS VANESSA 0172132105010 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $29.44

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L 0172132105016 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $67.18

R0078212 GUERRERO DIANA 0172132106030 Jan 26, 2017 2016 Tax $46.77
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078354 HARRIS SIDNEY R AND
SHEILA

0172132111030 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $46.58

R0078457 GANDARILLA HUGO 0172132116014 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $49.22

R0078565 MONROY-LOPEZ JUAN F AND 0172132122002 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $29.66

R0083550 STERNER ELLEN AND 0181730403010 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0089958 ESPARZA LUIS AND 0182306204017 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $53.11

R0098152 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308025 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $373.00

R0099363 BERZOZA JENNIFER NOEL
AND

0182504212010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $68.97

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $23.64

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $23.64

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $23.64

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $23.64

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $23.64

R0104157 MC CARTHY TIMOTHY 0182516200038 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0104198 RODRIGUEZ PETE F AND 0182516203001 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0104748 RUIZ RACHEL A AND 0182517109007 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $72.44

R0105192 POPICK STEVEN C 0182518105022 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $58.87

R0112025 PEREZ DANIEL 0171926406015 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $35.43

R0112619 DIAZ MARK A 0157136005024 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0115267 GONZALEZ ADRAIN AND 0157136005028 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0117597 PAZ JORGE LUIS 0172132125012 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $58.30

R0119107 MEDINA MICHAEL T 0171934122010 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $70.12

R0130069 SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156717300004 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0131453 ZAMBRANO JONETTE 0171925302306 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $17.87

R0151884 HARCOURT CAROLYN G 0157113400001 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0155920 GONZALEZ CARLOS AND 0182505404072 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $46.53

R0160787 FITCH MICHAEL A AND 0157105201030 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0162759 HOOD BESSIE B 98% INT AND 0157101200009 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $93.05

R0167192 BEST SARA K AND JORDAN
DONNA M AND

0171936200034 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $42.65

Grand Total $3,803.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 - FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0008475 ABDO ZEMZEM AND 0157110020001 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $500.00

Grand Total $500.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0012634 LOPEZ FRANCISCO AND 0157132315045 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $1.81

R0012993 BOND WESTLEY AND 0157132328014 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.71

R0013165 GRANT MELODY D 0157132405035 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.26

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0049578 RUPP MARC 0171920307017 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $7.86

R0049625 JARAMILLO ADAM AND 0171920308039 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.81

R0049677 CHEA DANNY 0171920310007 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.85

R0055254 JACKSON WILLIAM D AND
MARLINE D

0171925214005 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $3.94

R0055555 8199 WELBY 1306 LLC 0171925302038 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $3.57

R0055731 MONTEZ ERNEST AND 0171926110008 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $6.53

R0056292 PATEL HEENA K 0171926206067 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $2.38

R0056548 MARTINEZ ELSA E AND 0171926217004 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $7.12

R0056789 SANCHEZ ANGELO D 0171926305010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.29

R0057099 WILSON ALLEN L AND
WILSON JULIE D

0171926317024 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $3.00

R0057152 MILLER VALERIE A 0171926320018 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $2.41

R0057384 BLUHM EMILIA 0171926328158 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $3.55

R0058817 CORDOVA JOSEPH R AND 0171927325002 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $2.83

R0060139 SMITH J BRUCE AND 0171928321003 Jan 26, 2017 2016 Tax $6.70

R0065550 GARCIA SANDRA 0171932103023 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $6.32

R0065773 2543 MEADOWBROOK DR LLC 0171932113015 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.91

R0067376 CORSON JUDITH ANN AND 0171933110016 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $2.64

R0067509 PEREZ RAYMOND C AND 0171933118008 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.02

R0067759 ESPINOSA MARGARET M 0171933203032 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $3.09

R0068076 HERRERA BENITO AND 0171933214016 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0068139 VINSON LANDON D AND 0171933216010 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $7.83

R0068155 ESPARZA JESUS M 0171933217009 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $6.18

R0068432 CEBALLOS PABLO 0171933303017 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $5.12

R0068821 LA FORCE BYRON CURTIS 0171933402007 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $6.14

R0069487 VINNOLA DEBRA 0171934116015 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $6.54

R0069805 CASSEL JASON W 0171934215023 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $5.23

R0070051 TORRES GLADYS L 0171934230005 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $6.34

R0070124 MOSMAN WENDY S 0171934303004 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0070421 IRELAND TYLER C 0171934313010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $3.54

R0070739 GALLOWAY NORMA K 0171935110096 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $2.55

R0077220 GRAZIANO E J JODY 0172128212008 Jan 27, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0077515 EMBER INVESTMENTS LLC 0172129306028 Jan 25, 2017 2016 Tax $3.20

R0077732 CHAVEZ ALEJANDRO 0172131102023 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $2.61

R0078066 CARRERA KATHRYN F 0172132103027 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $6.83

R0078142 SALINAS VANESSA 0172132105010 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $2.95

R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L 0172132105016 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $7.82

R0078212 GUERRERO DIANA 0172132106030 Jan 26, 2017 2016 Tax $4.68

R0078354 HARRIS SIDNEY R AND
SHEILA

0172132111030 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0078457 GANDARILLA HUGO 0172132116014 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $4.92

R0078565 MONROY-LOPEZ JUAN F AND 0172132122002 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.97

R0083550 STERNER ELLEN AND 0181730403010 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0089958 ESPARZA LUIS AND 0182306204017 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $6.89

R0098152 ARMOS GROUP LLC THE 0182502308025 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $37.30

R0099363 BERZOZA JENNIFER NOEL
AND

0182504212010 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $7.83

R0100776 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406037 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.36

R0100777 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406038 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.36

R0100778 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406039 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.36

R0100779 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406040 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.36

R0100780 SEDBERRY PEARL M 0182505406041 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $2.36

R0104157 MC CARTHY TIMOTHY 0182516200038 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0104198 RODRIGUEZ PETE F AND 0182516203001 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0104748 RUIZ RACHEL A AND 0182517109007 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $7.24

R0105192 POPICK STEVEN C 0182518105022 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.89

R0112025 PEREZ DANIEL 0171926406015 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $3.54

R0112619 DIAZ MARK A 0157136005024 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0115267 GONZALEZ ADRAIN AND 0157136005028 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0117597 PAZ JORGE LUIS 0172132125012 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $5.83

R0119107 MEDINA MICHAEL T 0171934122010 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $7.01

R0130069 SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156717300004 Jan 31, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0131453 ZAMBRANO JONETTE 0171925302306 Jan 20, 2017 2016 Tax $1.79

R0151884 HARCOURT CAROLYN G 0157113400001 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0155920 GONZALEZ CARLOS AND 0182505404072 Jan 30, 2017 2016 Tax $4.65

R0160787 FITCH MICHAEL A AND 0157105201030 Jan 24, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0162759 HOOD BESSIE B 98% INT AND 0157101200009 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $9.31

R0167192 BEST SARA K AND JORDAN
DONNA M AND

0171936200034 Jan 23, 2017 2016 Tax $4.27

Grand Total $389.48
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